NOTICE OF A MEETING OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT
OF CALDWELL COUNTY, TEXAS

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court will be
held on Tuesday, February 27, 2024 at 9:00 AM in 110 S Main St. 2nd Floor, Lockhart, Texas at
which time the following subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

A.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER
INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE U.S. AND TEXAS FLAGS:
(Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas Flag; I pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and indivisible.)

ANNOUNCEMENTS:
Items or comments from Court members or staff.

CITIZENS' COMMENTS:

At this time any person may speak to Commissioners Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County
Commissioners Court Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person. No action will
be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court
does retain the right to correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes, then the
balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the day.) Citizens' Comments may be submitted to the
Court by using the form found at: http://www.co.caldwell.tx/us/page/caldwell. CommissionersCourtForm

CONSENT AGENDA:
(The following consent items may be acted upon in one motion.)

F.1 To approve payments of County Invoices and Purchase Orders in the amount of $338,247.08.
F.2 To approve County Payroll payment in the amount of $424,042.62 (1/28/2024 - 2/10/2024).

F.3 To approve County Payroll Tax payment in the amount of $123,204.81 (1/28/2024 - 2/10/2024).
F.4 To approve the Caldwell County 4th Quarter Investment Report ending January 31, 2024.

F.5 To accept the January 2024 Tax Collection Report from the Caldwell County Appraisal District.
F.6 To accept the Sheriff's Office 2023 Racial Profiling Report.

F.7 To accept Caldwell County Constable PCT. 2 January 2024 Report.

DISCUSSION/ACTION ITEMS:

G.1 Regarding the burn ban. Speaker: Judge Haden/Hector Rangel; Backup: 2; Cost: $0.00

G.2 To consider the approval of submitting a grant application for the Center for Justice Innovation
(CJI) - Child Victims and Witnesses Support Materials Grant. Speaker: Judge Haden/Amber
Quinley/Capt. Villareal; Backup: 7; Cost: $0.00


http://www.co.caldwell.tx/us/page/caldwell.CommissionersCourtForm

G.3 To approve or deny PCT 4 Constable Part-time Deputy unauthorized overtime compensation.
Speaker: Judge Teltow/Danie Teltow; Backup: 8; Cost: $0.00

G.4 To approve budget amendment #08 transferring $4,800.00 from multiple line items to Extension
Agent Office Supplies. Speaker: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow/Elsie Lacy; Backup: 1; Cost: $0.00

G.5 To approve agreement between Sylint and Caldwell County for digital data forensics. Speaker:
Judge Haden/Danie Teltow; Backup: 1; Cost: $8,120.00

G.6 To approve budget amendment #09 transferring $8,120.00 from Contingency to 001-6610-4840 IT
Outside Services. Speaker: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow; Backup: 1; Cost: $8,120.00

G.7 To discuss and approve reallocation of ARPA funds. Speaker: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow; Backup:
4; Cost: $0.00

G.8 To approve Budget Amendment #10 transferring funds from ARPA to Odyssey 019-1000-5166.
Speaker: Danie Teltow; Backup: 2; Cost: $0.00

G.9 To approve change order in the amount of $432,329.32 for Tyler Technologies Odyssey PO
#02917. Speaker: Judge Haden/Carolyn Caro; Backup: 2; Cost: $432,329.82

G.10 To approve payment of fifteen (15) invoices totaling $433,611.75 for Tyler Technologies Odyssey
implementation. Speaker: Judge Haden/Carolyn Caro; Backup: 15; Cost: $433,611.75

G.11 To approve an interlocal cooperation agreement between the County and the City of Luling for the
provision of law enforcement services to the City. Speaker: Judge Haden/Chase Goetz; Backup: 6;
Cost: $0.00

G.12 To approve an interlocal cooperation agreement between the County and the Department of Public
Safety for the County's continued participation in the Department's FTA program. Speaker: Judge
Haden/Chase Goetz; Backup: 6; Cost: $0.00

G.13 To approve an interlocal cooperation agreement between the County and Bluebonnet Trails
Community Services for the provision of psychiatric services to inmates held in the Caldwell
County Jail. Speaker: Judge Haden/James Short; Backup: 4; Cost: $40,000.00

G.14 To consider a development agreement between the County and Chisholm Hill, LP for the
development of an approximately 776.772-acre subdivision located at Black Ankle Rd. and Boggy
Creek Rd. Speaker: Commissioner Westmoreland/Tracy Bratton; Backup: 41; Cost: $0.00

G.15 To consider a development agreement between the County and Tack Redwood Partners for the
development the Lakeshore subdivision, an approximately 1,044.73-acre subdivision located at
Railroad Street and SH 142. Speaker: Commissioner Theriot; Backup: 28; Cost: $0.00

G.16 To approve the Preliminary Plat for Lytton Hills, Phase 2 consisting of 49 residential lots on
approximately 62.322 acres located on FM 1854. Speaker: Commissioner Thomas/Kasi Miles;
Backup: 22; Cost: $0.00

G.17 To consider the creation of another full-time civil attorney position within the District Attorney's
Office. Speaker: Judge Haden/Fred Weber; Backup: 0; Cost: TBD

EXECUTIVE SESSION:

H.1 Pursuant to Texas Government Code Section 551.074: To deliberate the appointment, employment,
evaluation, reassignment, and duties of an assistant criminal district attorney. Possible Action may
follow in open court. Speaker: Judge Haden/Chase Goetz; Backup: 0; Cost: $0.00



I. ADJOURNMENT:

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas, reserves the
right to adjourn into Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above. The
Court may adjourn for matters that may relate to: Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about
Pending or Contemplated Litigation or Settlement Offers); Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with
Attorney when the Attorney's Obligations Under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State Bar of Texas
Conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code); Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real
Property); Texas Government Code Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Prospective Gift Donations); Texas Government Code
Section 551.074 (Deliberations about Personnel Matters); Texas Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County
Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section 551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices or Security Audits); Texas
Government Code Section 551.084 (Exclusion of Witness from Hearing); Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Deliberations
about Economic Development Negotiations); and Texas Government Code Section 551.089 (Deliberations about Security Devices
or Security Audits). In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, the Court will announce the section of the
Government Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive Session. The meeting facility is
wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Requests for accommodations or interpretive services must be
made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County Judge's Office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

Notice: Any documents linked to an item listed in this Agenda are subject to change both after posting and after discussion and vote during
the Commissioners Court meeting. A copy of this Notice has been posted on the outdoor bulletin board located at the Caldwell County
Courthouse, 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas 78644. Said place is readily accessible to the general public at all times, and will remain
posted continuously for at least 72 hours preceding the scheduled time of the meeting. A copy of this Notice has also been posted online at
the County's website at https://www.co.caldwell.tx.us/page/caldwell. CommissionersCourtAgendaMinutesandVideo.


https://www.co.caldwell.tx.us/page/caldwell.CommissionersCourtAgendaMinutesandVideo

AGENDA DATE:

Type of Agenda Item:

Subject:

Costs:
Agenda Speakers:
Backup Materials:

Total # of Pages:

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.1

Caldwell County Agenda Item

February 27, 2024
Reoccurring Payment

To approve payments of County Invoices and Purchase Orders
in the amount of $338,247.08.

$338,247.08
Judge Haden/Danie Teltow
Attached
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Caldwell County, TX

Expense Approval Register
Packet: APPKT14255 - AP 2/27/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 229292 2024 TAC ANNUAL STAFF MEMBER  DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-2120-3050 40.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 264461 2024 CTAT ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-2120-3050 175.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 88994 2024 Annual County Membe  DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6510-3050 1,225.00
TONY LEE JONES 962387 TRAINING TRAINING 001-4322-4810 12.51
LULING LIONS CLUB 2024 COUNTY ANNEX 2024 FLAG RENTAL DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6510-3050 50.00
QUADIENT FINANCE USA, IN 30242963 POSTAGE POSTAGE 001-4300-3120 357.55
GRAINGER 9961643559 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 24.67
KOLOGIK, LLC INV-10712 Constable PCT 1 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-4321-3050 3,900.00
KOLOGIK, LLC INV-10712 Constable PCT 2 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-4322-3050 3,420.00
KOLOGIK, LLC INV-10712 Constable PCT 3 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-4323-3050 481.91
KOLOGIK, LLC INV-10712 Constable PCT 4 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-4324-3050 4,440.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 96659 FOUND HORSE AND PONY OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 17.00
JOHN P. CYRIER 695 Consultation Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 4,810.00
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1TGG-YONQ-FV1H REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 96.89
GALLS 026853944 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4321-3140 123.96
GALLS 026853978 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4321-3140 127.95
GALLS 026853979 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4321-3140 129.99
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 2195594 Performance Foods FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,723.95
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 4038389212 Flowers Baking FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 588.91
THREE RIVERS COMMUNITY 11 Early Voting and Election Day  RENTALS 001-6550-4610 1,375.00
THREE RIVERS COMMUNITY 12 Early Voting and Election Day  RENTALS 001-6550-4610 125.00
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA 26421 OPERATING SUPPLIES - COG OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 105.00
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA 26422 OPERATING SUPPLIES - COG OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 40.00
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA 26423 OPERATING SUPPLIES - COG OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 40.00
THREE RIVERS COMMUNITY INVOICE # 12 PRIMARY ELECTION RENTALS 001-6550-4610 125.00
GALLS 026878731 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4321-3140 117.98
GALLS 026878749 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4321-3140 79.99
EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 49088 49088 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 400.00
EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 50004 50004 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3240-4080 5.00
EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 50004 50004 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 600.00
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813496610 Sysco Food Supplies FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,887.46
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813496611 Sysco Operating Costs OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 78.50
M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES, 93834 Janitorial Supplies OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 828.72
CITIBANK NA EI564775529US USPS POSTAGE 001-6590-3120 30.45
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 2199503 Performance Foods FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,783.81
FIRST NET BUILT WITH AT&T  287301244412X02032024 Additional SIM Cards MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4300-5310 1,078.00
FIRST NET BUILT WITH AT&T  287301244412X02032024 FirstNet Hot Spots FAX & INTERNET 001-6510-4425 3,767.34
THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS P 188350 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4321-3110 32.60
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1KXG-NKDX-TKQG OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3230-3110 202.95
LINUS CONSULTING GROUP L  20-361 20-361 INVESTIGATOR ADULT - INVESTIGATIONS 001-3230-4090 929.50
ACE AUDIO COMMUNICATIO  24016-06 ACE Audio- Troubleshooting REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 686.60
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 2740130003 Uniform Services OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 91.88
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813503559 Sysco Food Supplies FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 2,349.41
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813503560 Sysco Operating Costs OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 22.85
WORK QUEST, F/K/A TIBH IN SINV0213164 ATI Shredding Service PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 125.00
HOMER P. CAMPBELL 20-248 20-248 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 5.00
HOMER P. CAMPBELL 20-248 20-248 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 740.00
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 2202604 Performance Foods FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,582.41
HOMER P. CAMPBELL 23-086 23-086 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 5.00
HOMER P. CAMPBELL 23-086 23-086 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 780.00
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 4038389347 Flowers Baking FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 464.82
DEWITT POTH & SON 744555-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3252-3110 57.66
FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 93464885 Farmer Brothers Co. FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 821.79
2/20/2024 3:58:41 PM Page 1 of 9
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT14255 - AP 2/27/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Amount
I-CON SYSTEMS, INC S1004982 S1004982 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 367.00
MCMAHAN COMMUNITY CE 2034 PRIMARY ELECTION RENTALS 001-6550-4610 200.00
DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 000000431 Blanket PO Doucet Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 70.00
DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 000000432 Blanket PO Doucet Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 450.00
DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 000000433 Blanket PO Doucet Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 370.00
DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 000000434 Blanket PO Doucet Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 175.00
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50798/1 JUV DETENTION CENTER JUVENILE DETENTION CTR.-L  001-6520-3580 39.98
TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAIN 5785 LODGING TRAINING 001-3252-4810 150.00
GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. INV0986826 TRAINING MATERIALS TRAINING 001-4324-4810 282.81
GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. UNIV0037837 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4321-3140 13.99
DELL MARKETING L.P. 10728087040 District Court Portion MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-3230-5310 429.82
DELL MARKETING L.P. 10728087040 County Court at Law Portion MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-3240-5310 429.82
TEXAS STATE NOTARY BUREA 132308046 NOTARY ID 132308046 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 45.85
AERODYNAMICS AIRCONDITI 1411 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 385.00
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANA  1623451-20240131 JANUARY 2024 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6560-3050 50.00
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1F4AH-9HJH-HW7W OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3230-3110 121.99
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1Q3F-GTWP-1KXK EMERGENCY OPERATIONS C EMERGENCY OPERATIONS C 001-6650-4800 176.96
CITIBANK NA 176A71790389433187 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6550-4510 206.54
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2401-612656 BUILDING MAINT BUILDING MAINTENANCE-LO 001-6520-3600 15.95
BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR  27-01-2024 Counseling Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-4310-4110 1,200.00
RELX INC. DBA LEXISNEXIS 3094943580 District Judge OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3230-3110 84.00
TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICALEX 3300007970 Autopsy AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 7,556.00
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50813/1 BUILDING MAINT LOCKHART  BUILDING MAINTENANCE-LO 001-6520-3600 61.72
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50828/1 LW SCOTT ANNEX LW.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHAR  001-6520-3540 29.93
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813519078 Sysco Food Supplies FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 56.49
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 8230442059 Motorola ILA Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 9,397.52
CITIBANK NA 8639078739 TRAINING TRAINING 001-6560-4810 55.00
M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES, 93850 Janitorial Supplies OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 768.18
CITIBANK NA S0305978 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 238.96
BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR ~ 27-12-2023 Counseling Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-4310-4110 900.00
CITIBANK NA 176A71794288427103 UPS POSTAGE 001-6590-3120 206.54
TONY LEE JONES 1255973 TRAINING TRAINING 001-4322-4810 43.31
TONY LEE JONES 185298 MILEAGE FOR TRAINING TRAINING 001-4322-4810 19.20
TONY LEE JONES 953864 MILEAGE FOR TRAINING TRAINING 001-4322-4810 11.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 49502 49502 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 200.00
JOHNNY & SON'S, LLC 21576 Repair 2022 Ford PIU VIN881  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-3254-4510 1,021.74
CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTIN 111492221 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 101.48
CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTIN 111493407 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 259.32
MELTON & KLAERNER, LLC 109116 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 3.00
LAW OFFICE OF DAVID GLICK 49134 /49919 49134 & 49919 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 500.00
RYAN JAMES SANDERS 7307 IT LABOR MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4322-5310 200.00
RYAN JAMES SANDERS 7308 IT LABOR MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4322-5310 200.00
CITIBANK NA 2960 TXPPA MEMBERSHIP 2024 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6590-3050 95.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 735425-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2120-3110 188.60
RYAN JAMES SANDERS 7309 IT LABOR MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4322-5310 200.00
GRAINGER 9902436436 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 262.17
MELTON & KLAERNER, LLC 110287 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 21.99
MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS INV002120140 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 187.41
RYAN JAMES SANDERS 7306 IT LABOR MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4322-5310 150.00
SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE # 77538 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4324-3140 195.84
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813315726 Sysco Food Supplies FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 176.70
WOLFCOM ENTERPRISES SI1-00007509 ANNUAL LICENSE DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-4324-3050 208.33
LAW OFFICE OF DAVID GLICK 49722 49722 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 1,000.00
COTHRON'S SAFE & LOCK 1298434 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 390.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 739546-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2120-3110 277.83
PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 49488 49488 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3240-4080 9.24
PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 49488 49488 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 490.76
BUSINESS PRINTING PLUS 19989 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2120-3110 427.87
ORKIN - AUSTIN COMMERCI 252157274 Pest Control Services REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 320.00
JOHNNY & SON'S, LLC RO#21800 Patrol Veh Repair MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4300-5310 3,480.45
2/20/2024 3:58:41 PM Page 2 of 9
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT14255 - AP 2/27/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Amount
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 020-148474 Tyler Corrections Mobile REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 9,832.00
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 2312-059136 COURTHOUSE CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 24.57
CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTIN 111522102 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 385.44
CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTIN 111522141 REPAIRS AND MAINT SERVIC REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 2.03
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 8281776544 APX4000 MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4322-5310 320.76
SOUTH TEXAS COUNTY JUDG 02072024 2024 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP  DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6560-3050 300.00
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 1097077 02012024 LICENSE 1097077 VIN 1710 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 1285523 02012024 LICENSE 1285523 VIN 9995 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 1285524 02012024 LICENSE 1285524 VIN 1937 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 1285546 02012024 LICENSE 1285546 VIN 4644 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT 2021145 REMOTE BIRTH ACCESS 1/1- Remote Site Trans Fees 001-2150-3145 73.20
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 2206774 Performance Foods FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,036.03
VICTOREA D. BROWN 23-033 23-033 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,000.00
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 2402-087029 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 35.96
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2402-612869 JUV DETENTION CENTER JUVENILE DETENTION CTR.-L  001-6520-3580 59.85
TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTE  245302-202401-1 CID AND CIVIL PERSON SEAR  OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 13.90
TK ELEVATOR 3007726601 Blanket PO Thyele FY 23-24 CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 1,072.44
CITIBANK NA 358105 A TRAINING TRAINING 001-3220-4810 723.68
CITIBANK NA 358106 A TRAINING TRAINING 001-2150-4810 747.07
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4182008678 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS 001-6520-3140 53.81
CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 582887 JP3 SIMON JP3 SIMON BUILDING-MAXW  001-6520-3500 515.84
SUPERIOR DISPOSAL, LLC 67346 TRASH SERVICE REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 226.40
SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE # 73451 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4324-3140 234.50
SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE # 73453 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4324-3140 228.00
SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE # 73551 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4324-3140 48.00
LOCAL LINUX, INC 81056 CAT cabling materials MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-6610-5310 323.25
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813524734 Sysco Food Supplies FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 525.83
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813524756 Sysco Food Supplies FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 199.95
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813526292 Sysco Operating Costs OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 478.96
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813526293 Sysco Food Supplies FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,491.62
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813526294 Sysco Operating Costs OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 152.90
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 9021500 02012024 LICENSE 9021500 VIN 3162 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 9057476 02012024 001-6510-4853 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 9114199 02012024 LICENSE 9114199 VIN 0068 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 9114200 02012024 9114200 VIN 0315 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 9114201 02012024 LICENSE 9114201 VIN 8057 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 9114207 02012024 LICENSE 9114207 VIN 8696 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CITY OF LOCKHART ASL 24-005 Animal Shelter Lease ANIMAL CONTROL EXPENSES  001-7600-4114 2,024.67
CARD SERVICE CENTER ZOO0VID 02102024 ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICAT  OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 15.99
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 21-221/23-304 21-221/23-304 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 5.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 21-221/23-304 21-221/23-304 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,500.00
LOCKHART HARDWARE 51043/1 JUSTICE CENTER JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHART  001-6520-3550 29.17
LOCKHART HARDWARE 51046/1 MARKET STREET ANNEX MARKET ST. ANNEX-LOCKHA ~ 001-6520-3530 93.73
LOCKHART HARDWARE 51053/1 JUCTICE CENTER JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHART  001-6520-3550 5.38
LOCKHART HARDWARE 51057/1 JUSTICE CENTER JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHART  001-6520-3550 8.99
LOCKHART HARDWARE 51058/1 COURTHOUSE CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 19.18
LOCKHART HARDWARE 51059/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 89.98
DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 000000484 Blanket PO Doucet Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 340.00
DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 000000485 Blanket PO Doucet Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 680.00
DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 000000486 Blanket PO Doucet Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 1,066.25
DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 000000487 Blanket PO Doucet Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 950.00
AMBER QUINLEY 02/11-13/2024 A 02/11-13/2024 MILEAGE REI TRANSPORTATION 001-6630-4260 230.48
AMBER QUINLEY 02/11-13/2024 B FEB 11-13 2024 MEAL REIMB  TRAINING 001-6630-4810 77.07
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 15-1952 15-195 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 600.00
WALTER S. DEAN, SR. 19-056 2 19-056 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 500.00
WALTER S. DEAN, SR. 21-237 21-237 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 750.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 23-013 23-013 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 10.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 23-013 23-013 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,500.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 23-215 DISTRICT COURT ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 5.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 23-215 DISTRICT COURT ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,200.00
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WALTER S. DEAN, SR. 23-269 23-269 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 750.00
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 2402-095729 SLATER BUILDING SLATER BUILDING-LULING 001-6520-3570 30.75
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2402-615791 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 57.95
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC. 422092383 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 136.24
ROBERT MADDEN, INC. 6343300 SCOTT ANNEX LW.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHAR  001-6520-3540 50.48
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY  72619557N SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 71.00
TAMMY REED 02/8,9,12/2024 OPEN LULING OFFICE TRANSPORTATION 001-2140-4260 84.82
GABI SALDANA 02202024 MILEAGE FOR 2/20/2024 TR TRANSPORTATION 001-2130-4260 139.36
AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOIN 172529 Capital Improvements Plan & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 809.57
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 21-185 21-185 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 5.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 21-185 21-185 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,750.00
TEXAS AGRICULTURAL FINAN  JAN2024 JAN 2024 FARM TAGS QTY 44  DUE TO STATE - FARMERS FE  001-2865 220.00
AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOIN 172598 Engineering Services Professional Services 001-6600-4110 4,850.56
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS  869683H CID LICENSE 869683H County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 89508 MEMBER 264461 ANNUALC  TRAINING 001-2120-4810 200.00
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 1364041 02022024 LICENSE 1364041 VIN 3876 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1FF1-WQD4-K7R4 Large format printer and pap  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6550-3110 845.97
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2402-613249 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 6.95
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2402-613273 LYTTON SPRINGS ANNEX Lytton Springs Annex 001-6520-3660 18.95
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2402-613393 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 125.45
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 2740132031 Uniform Services OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 91.88
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50888/1 LYTTON SP ANNEX Lytton Springs Annex 001-6520-3660 8.97
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50891/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 3.39
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50900/1 LYTTON SP ANNEX Lytton Springs Annex 001-6520-3660 58.54
TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAIN 5834 TRAINING TRAINING 001-3252-4810 110.00
SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE # 79794 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4324-3140 427.00
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813530713 Sysco Food Supplies FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,363.65
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813530714 Sysco Operating Costs OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 70.84
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE BASE49525 Counseling Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-4310-4110 50,738.57
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL CM0000921 REFUND FOR SLATER BUILDI SLATER BUILDING-LULING 001-6520-3570 -30.75
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1RL1-YYNJ-XTCD OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3200-3110 35.98
TEXAS CAD BRIAN HOLZAPFE 3959 Justice Center Project PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 1,500.00
TAMMY REED 0130312024 PROPERTY TAX COLLECTION TRANSPORTATION 001-2140-4260 56.55
MEADOW PARK VILLAGE APA 047483 RENT FOR APPEAL CASE EV2 MISCELLANEOUS 001-3251-4850 662.00
AT&T 05-FEB-2024 ATT Fiber Line FAX & INTERNET 001-6510-4425 345.21
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 116R-N6RT-66DD JP3 SIMON BUILDING JP3 SIMON BUILDING-MAXW  001-6520-3500 224.00
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 2209911 Performance Foods FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,004.19
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2402-613707 LULING ANNEX LULING ANNEX 001-6520-3510 34.90
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 4038389435 Flowers Baking FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 442.59
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50916/1 JP1/DRC JP1/DRC BUILDING-LOCKHAR  001-6520-3560 38.98
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50937/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 53.97
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50938/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT LULING ANNEX 001-6520-3510 19.16
DOLORES NAVARRO JANUARY 2024 MILEAGE TRANSPORTATION 001-3254-4260 41.92
DEVANTE COE 01122024 MILEAGE FOR 1/7-12/2024T  TRAINING 001-6550-4810 222.00
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 1088158 2024 UNIT RD LICENSE 1088158 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTIN 111535400 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 49.14
AERODYNAMICS AIRCONDITI 1413 Freezer - Replacing Bad Fan REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 505.00
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 4829 POS OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6650-3110 77.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 745382-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3254-3110 305.24
CARD SERVICE CENTER 032859 PIC N PAC 02072024 TRANSPORTATION 001-4300-4260 51.01
CARD SERVICE CENTER 13006117397 A TRAINING TRAINING 001-6630-4810 259.60
CARD SERVICE CENTER 13006117397 B TRAINING TRAINING 001-6630-4810 15.99
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2402-614388 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 45.40
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50979/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 5.99
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50986/1 COURTHOUSE CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 13.58
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50989/1 COURTHOUSE CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 5.98
GA POWERS 68829 COURTHOUSE CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 326.26
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813547759 Sysco Food Supplies FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 2,272.68
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813547760 Sysco Operating Costs OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 20.75
M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES, 93868 Janitorial Supplies OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 733.30
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HOMER P. CAMPBELL NOT INDICTED L.E. NI - LAURA EASTMAN ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 500.00
QUADIENT LEASING USA, IN Q1192029 FY 23-24 Monthly Lease RENTALS 001-6510-4610 345.11
CARD SERVICE CENTER 033235 FUEL TRANSPORTATION 001-4300-4260 52.68
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 1364085 2024 UNIT County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
JESSICA DEVANEY 21-FL-2319 21-FL-231 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR ~ 001-3230-4180 826.00
PEARSALL LAW FIRM PC 21-FL-628 1 21-FL-628 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR  001-3230-4180 297.50
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 2214081 Performance Foods FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,274.38
NICOLE WORSLY LOVE 22-FL-504 10 22-FL-504 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR ~ 001-3230-4180 378.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 22-FL-504 11 22-FL-504 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR  001-3230-4180 133.00
NICOLE WORSLY LOVE 23-FL-035 2 23-FL-035 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR ~ 001-3230-4180 469.00
JESSICA DEVANEY 23-FL-145 23-FL-145 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR ~ 001-3230-4180 672.00
JESSICA DEVANEY 23-FL-266 23-FL-266 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR  001-3230-4180 1,372.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 23-FL-289 4 23-FL-289 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR  001-3230-4180 56.00
NICOLE WORSLY LOVE 23-FL-399 1 23-FL-399 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR ~ 001-3230-4180 434.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 23-FL-399 3 23-FL-399 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR  001-3230-4180 154.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 23-FL-4393 23-FL-439 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR  001-3230-4180 63.00
NICOLE WORSLY LOVE 23-FL-477 23-FL-477 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR  001-3230-4180 357.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4182735693 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS 001-6520-3140 53.81
LOCKHART HARDWARE 51004/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 17.18
LOCAL LINUX, INC 81067 Cabling to 2nd Floor IT Close MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-6610-5310 1,610.00
LOCAL LINUX, INC 81067 Cabling JP 4 Annex MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-6610-5310 1,350.00
M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES, 93876 Janitorial Supplies OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 309.36
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS  MYJ2734 2024 CID LICENSE MYJ2734 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CARD SERVICE CENTER WMO0822-022024-0743 Grant Mgmt USA Live Class TRAINING 001-6630-4810 595.00
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 01 2024 DISPUTE RESOLUTION CENTE  DUE TO ADR-Alternative Disp  001-2308 95.00
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 01 2024 DISPUTE RESOLUTION CENTE  DUE TO ADR-Alternative Disp  001-2308 110.00
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 01 2024 DISPUTE RESOLUTION CENTE  DUE TO ADR-Alternative Disp  001-2308 525.00
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 01 2024 DISPUTE RESOLUTION CENTE  DUE TO ADR-Alternative Disp  001-2308 749.10
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 01 2024 DISPUTE RESOLUTION CENTE  DUE TO ADR-Alternative Disp  001-2308 90.00
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 01 2024 DISPUTE RESOLUTION CENTE  DUE TO ADR-Alternative Disp  001-2308 70.00
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 012024 COLLECTIONS FOR JANUARY DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIE ~ 001-2835 1,137.41
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 012024 COLLECTIONS FOR JANUARY DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIE ~ 001-2835 2,684.71
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 012024 COLLECTIONS FOR JANUARY DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIE ~ 001-2835 1,771.16
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 012024 COLLECTIONS FOR JANUARY DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIE ~ 001-2835 1,414.94
NET DATA 2024 JAN ITICKETS JANUARY 2024 JP4 | TICKETS - NET DATA (neede  001-1281 96.00
NET DATA 2024 JAN ITICKETS JANUARY 2024 JP3 | TICKETS - NET DATA (neede  001-1281 284.00
NET DATA 2024 JAN ITICKETS JANUARY 2024 JP1 | TICKETS - NET DATA (neede  001-1281 112.00
NET DATA 2024 JAN ITICKETS JANUARY 2024 JP2 I TICKETS - NET DATA (neede  001-1281 486.00
TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE DE 2024 JAN FINES DUE TO PARKS & WILDLIFED  001-2300 595.00
DAN MCCORMACK 23-J-2987 23-J-2987 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR  001-3240-4180 1,350.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 23JUV-3005-CC 23JUV-3005 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR  001-3240-4180 600.00
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 2740134054 Uniform Services OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 92.75
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 4846 POS OFFICE SUPPLIES ADVERTISING AND LEGAL N 001-6550-4310 320.20
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813556447 Sysco Food Supplies FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,919.20
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 813556448 Sysco Operating Costs OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 27.85
208,418.53
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 208,418.53

Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
XL PARTS, LLC 0416DX7154 FLEET OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 42.75
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 168713 VEHICLE REPAIR REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 268.31
XL PARTS, LLC 0416EC2060 FLEET OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 259.64
XL PARTS, LLC 0416EC2347 FLEET OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 294.84
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC. 102319 VEHICLE REPAIRS REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 87.22
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 168815 Unit Road Repairs & Maint REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 721.40
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 168848 Fleet Operating Supplies OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 500.00
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 168849 FLEET MAINT OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 404.29
INTERSTATE BATTERIES-MET 330005024 002-1103-3135 OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 347.14
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50661/1 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 48.31
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169066 VEHICLE REPAIR REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 79.33
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4181301511 Fleet Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1103-3140 67.89
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CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4181301731 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 271.99
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4181301840 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 200.17
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4181301923 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 275.08
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169080 VEHICLE REPAIR REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 54.98
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169087 FLEET OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 79.98
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169088 FLEET OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 50.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 5194654327 RENTALS RENTALS 002-1101-4610 86.80
CTRMA PROCESSING 100073566934 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 21.80
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169176 VEHICLE SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 225.88
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169177 VEHICLE SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 335.24
4 SQUARE COMMUNICATIO 6235 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 100.00
ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPA  SWO0344536-1 Field Repair On Backhoe (B5)  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 2,452.38
XL PARTS, LLC 0416EK6233 FLEET OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 262.74
HANSON EQUIPMENT 302853 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 166.62
HANSON EQUIPMENT 302864 TIRES TIRES 002-1101-3190 20.75
XL PARTS, LLC 0416EL5742 FLEET OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 242.37
XL PARTS, LLC 0416EMO0847 FLEET OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 171.66
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169273 FLEET OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 221.99
HANSON EQUIPMENT 302867 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 77.97
HOFMANN'S SUPPLY CR01240061 RENTAL RENTALS 002-1101-4610 152.83
ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPA  PS0472520-1 VEHICLE REPAIRS REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 409.45
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICEC 0000029615 Blanket PO FY 23-24 TIRES 002-1103-3190 1,133.00
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169322 VEHICLE SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 331.84
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 1959703 Blanket PO FY 23-24 FUEL 002-1101-3163 11,819.43
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4182008593 Fleet Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1103-3140 71.29
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4182008753 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 300.30
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4182008807 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 210.07
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4182008865 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 392.30
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50852/1 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 41.99
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD. 384214 Blanket PO FY 23-24 AGGREGATE / GRAVEL 002-1101-3153 49,157.14
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 4650180110 Unit Road Tires TIRES 002-1101-3190 643.25
TELLUS EQUIPMENT SOLUTI 180416 VEHICLE REPAIR REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 66.77
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC. 210399 FLEET MAINT OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 200.00
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169787 VEHICLE SUPPLISE SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 43.98
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169792 VEHICLE SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 20.99
XL PARTS, LLC 0416EN9492 FLEET OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 98.02
LOCKHART MOTOR COMPAN 102383 TPMS Sensor Kits OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 515.12
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169376 VEHICLE SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 21.99
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 19379 VEHICLE OPERATIONS SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 169.90
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 167977 CR VEHICLE REPAIR EQUIP RETU  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 -19.40
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 154847 Blanket PO FY 23-24 FLEX BASE MATERIALS 002-1101-3143 24,512.39
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169460 VEHICLE REPAIR REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 246.60
HANSON EQUIPMENT 302912 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 40.23
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50931/1 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 215.88
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50936/1 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 88.97
SUPERIOR DISPOSAL, LLC 67689 30yd Roll Off Empty/Return RENTALS 002-1101-4610 575.00
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICEC 000029660 Blanket PO FY 23-24 TIRES 002-1103-3190 648.44
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169480 VEHICLE SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 40.68
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2402-614040 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 297.85
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2402-614043 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 283.95
4 SQUARE COMMUNICATIO 6263 TV showing facilities camera  OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 635.00
XL PARTS, LLC 0416EQ7686 FLEET OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 159.96
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169549 VEHICLE SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 6.52
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169576 VEHICLE MAINT SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 77.88
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2402-614308 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 13.30
HANSON EQUIPMENT 302943 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 53.88
LOCKHART HARDWARE 50982/1 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 99.99
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 154998 Blanket PO FY 23-24 FLEX BASE MATERIALS 002-1101-3143 24,890.04
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169602 VEHICLE REPAIR REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 145.20
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 2402-091958 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 183.65
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HANSON EQUIPMENT 302965 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 275.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4182735529 Fleet Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1103-3140 71.29
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4182735765 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 300.30
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4182735842 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 210.07
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4182735933 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 287.99
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169657 VEHICLE REPAIR REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 19.00
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169676 VEHICLE REPAIR REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 13.49
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 169695 VEHICLE SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 259.80
HANSON EQUIPMENT 302998 ADMIN OPERATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 334.82
129,206.95
Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total: 129,206.95
Fund: 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND
RELX INC. DBA LEXISNEXIS 3094944489 Law Library OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY 005-1000-5910 449.00
449.00
Fund 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND Total: 449.00
Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL
PRESLIE MAKENA BAUER 02062024 TOBACCO ENFORCEMENT ST~ Operating Exp-PCT 3 010-4323-4515 100.00
100.00
Fund 010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL Total: 100.00
Fund: 011 - 911 FUND
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 4850 POS OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 011-3000-3110 72.60
72.60
Fund 011 - 911 FUND Total: 72.60
Grand Total: 338,247.08
2/20/2024 3:58:41 PM Page 7 of 9
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Expense Approval Register

Fund

001 - GENERAL FUND
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND

010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL

011-911 FUND

Account Number
001-1281
001-2120-3050
001-2120-3110
001-2120-4810
001-2130-4260
001-2140-4260
001-2150-3145
001-2150-4810
001-2300
001-2308
001-2835
001-2865
001-3200-3110
001-3220-4810
001-3230-3110
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4090
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4180
001-3230-5310
001-3240-4080
001-3240-4160
001-3240-4180
001-3240-5310
001-3251-4850
001-3252-3110
001-3252-4810
001-3254-3110
001-3254-4260
001-3254-4510
001-4300-3120
001-4300-3130
001-4300-4260
001-4300-5310
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4510
001-4321-3050
001-4321-3110
001-4321-3140
001-4322-3050
001-4322-4810
001-4322-5310
001-4323-3050
001-4324-3050
001-4324-3140
001-4324-4810
001-6510-3050
001-6510-4110

Fund Summary

Grand Total:

Account Summary

Account Name

I TICKETS - NET DATA (ne
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
Remote Site Trans Fees
TRAINING

DUE TO PARKS & WILDLI
DUE TO ADR-Alternative
DUE TO GRAVES, HUMP
DUE TO STATE - FARMER
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - INVESTIGATION
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT
MACHINERY AND EQUIP
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT
MACHINERY AND EQUIP
MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
POSTAGE

OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
MACHINERY AND EQUIP
FOOD SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS-Expenses
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
TRAINING

MACHINERY AND EQUIP
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
UNIFORMS-Expenses
TRAINING

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

Expense Amount
208,418.53
129,206.95

449.00
100.00
72.60
338,247.08

Expense Amount
978.00
215.00
894.30
200.00
139.36
141.37

73.20
747.07
595.00

1,639.10
7,008.22
220.00

35.98
723.68
408.94

35.00
929.50

11,570.00
5,211.50
429.82
14.24
3,190.76
1,950.00
429.82
662.00

57.66
260.00
305.24

41.92

1,021.74
357.55
231.89
103.69
4,558.45
22,965.87
3,885.57
52,838.57
12,569.85
3,900.00

32.60

593.86
3,420.00
86.02
1,070.76
481.91
4,648.33
1,133.34
282.81
1,275.00
20,743.34

Packet: APPKT14255 - AP 2/27/2024

2/20/2024 3:58:41 PM

Page 8 of 9
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Expense Approval Register

Account Number
001-6510-4123
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4853
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3140
001-6520-3500
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3530
001-6520-3540
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3560
001-6520-3570
001-6520-3580
001-6520-3600
001-6520-3660
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6550-3110
001-6550-4310
001-6550-4510
001-6550-4610
001-6550-4810
001-6560-3050
001-6560-4810
001-6590-3050
001-6590-3120
001-6600-4110
001-6610-5310
001-6630-4260
001-6630-4810
001-6650-3110
001-6650-4800
001-7600-4114
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3140
002-1101-3143
002-1101-3153
002-1101-3163
002-1101-3190
002-1101-4610
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3140
002-1103-3190
005-1000-5910
010-4323-4515
011-3000-3110

Project Account Key

**None**

Account Summary

Account Name
AUTOPSY
FAX & INTERNET
RENTALS
County Fleet-Tags-Titles
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS
JP3 SIMON BUILDING-M
LULING ANNEX
MARKET ST. ANNEX-LOC
L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCK
JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKH
JP1/DRC BUILDING-LOCK
SLATER BUILDING-LULIN
JUVENILE DETENTION CT
BUILDING MAINTENANC
Lytton Springs Annex
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
CALDWELL CO. COURTH
OFFICE SUPPLIES
ADVERTISING AND LEGA
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
RENTALS
TRAINING
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
TRAINING
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
POSTAGE
Professional Services
MACHINERY AND EQUIP
TRANSPORTATION
TRAINING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
EMERGENCY OPERATIO
ANIMAL CONTROL EXPE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS
FLEX BASE MATERIALS
AGGREGATE / GRAVEL
FUEL
TIRES
RENTALS
SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOL
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS
TIRES
OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY
Operating Exp-PCT 3
OFFICE SUPPLIES

Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

Expense Amount
7,556.00
4,112.55

345.11
112.50
261.69
107.62
739.84
54.06
93.73
80.41
43.54
38.98
0.00
99.83
77.67
86.46
2,091.42
1,462.01
845.97
320.20
206.54
1,825.00
222.00
350.00
55.00
95.00
236.99
4,850.56
3,283.25
230.48
947.66
77.00
176.96
2,024.67
2,979.21
2,448.27
49,402.43
49,157.14
11,819.43
664.00
814.63
1,534.70
4,544.73
3,850.50
210.47
1,781.44
449.00
100.00
72.60
338,247.08

Expense Amount
338,247.08
338,247.08

Packet: APPKT14255 - AP 2/27/2024

2/20/2024 3:58:41 PM

Page 9 of 9
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Caldwell County, TX

Bank: 2022 AP BNK - POOLED CASH-OPERATION-2022

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Payment Register
APPKT14255 - AP 2/27/2024
01 - Vendor Set 01

Total Vendor Amount

PHOMOR 4 SQUARE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 735.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 735.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
6235 ADMIN OPERATIONS 01/29/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 100.00
6263 TV showing facilities camera, delivery, install. 02/06/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 635.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ACEAUD ACE AUDIO COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 686.60
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 686.60

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
24016-06 ACE Audio- Troubleshooting Analog/Replacement 01/26/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 686.60

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ADAROW ADAM D. ROWINS 406.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 406.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
22-FL-504 11 22-FL-504 02/08/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 133.00
23-FL-289 4 23-FL-289 02/08/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 56.00
23-FL-399 3 23-FL-399 02/08/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 154.00
23-FL-4393 23-FL-439 02/08/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 63.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AERDYN AERODYNAMICS AIRCONDITIONING & REFRIG. 890.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 890.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1411 REPAIRS AND MAINT 01/31/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 385.00
1413 Freezer - Replacing Bad Fan Motor 02/06/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 505.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AMACOM AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1,704.74
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 1,704.74

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
116R-N6RT-66DD JP3 SIMON BUILDING 02/05/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 224.00
1F4H-9HJH-HW7W OFFICE SUPPLIES 01/31/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 121.99
1FF1-WQD4-K7R4 Large Format Printer and Paper 02/02/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 845.97
1KXG-NKDX-TKQG OFFICE SUPPLIES 01/26/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 202.95
1Q3F-GTWP-1KXK EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER 01/31/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 176.96
1RL1-YYNJ-XTCD OFFICE SUPPLIES 02/04/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 35.98
1TGG-YONQ-FV1H REPAIRS AND MAINT 01/20/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 96.89

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AMBQUI AMBER QUINLEY 307.55
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 307.55

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
02/11-13/2024 A 02/11-13/2024 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 02/13/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 230.48
02/11-13/2024 B FEB 11-13 2024 MEAL REIMBURSEMENT 02/13/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 77.07

2/20/2024 3:51:26 PM Page 1 of 21
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT14255 - AP 2/27/2024

Total Vendor Amount

AMESTR AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOINT, INC 5,660.13
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 5,660.13

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
172529 Services January 2024 CIPP 02/14/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 809.57
172598 Services January 2024 Caldwell County SH142 02/15/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 4,850.56

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ASCO ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPANY,INC 2,861.83
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 2,861.83

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
PS0472520-1 VEHICLE REPAIRS 01/31/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 409.45
SW0344536-1 Field Repair On Backhoe (B5) 01/29/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 2,452.38

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AT0189 AT&T 345.21
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 345.21

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
05-FEB-2024 Feb 5 thru Mar 4 02/05/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 345.21

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BLUETR BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR 2,100.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 2,100.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
27-01-2024 Inmate Counseling January 2024 01/31/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 1,200.00
27-12-2023 Inmate Counseling December 2023 01/04/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 900.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BRAMAT BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 49,402.43
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 49,402.43

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
154847 Brauntex acct # 1600 02/05/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 24,512.39
154998 Brauntex acct # 1600 02/08/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 24,890.04

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BUSPRI BUSINESS PRINTING PLUS 427.87
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 427.87

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
19989 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/19/2023 02/27/2024 0.00 427.87
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CALTAX CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 112.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1088158 2024 UNIT RD LICENSE 1088158 02/06/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 7.50

Check 02/20/2024 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1097077 02012024 LICENSE 1097077 VIN 1710 02/01/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 7.50

Check 02/20/2024 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1285523 02012024 LICENSE 1285523 VIN 9995 02/01/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 7.50

2/20/2024 3:51:26 PM Page 2 of 21
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Payment Register
Check

Payable Number
1285524 02012024

Check

Payable Number
1285546 02012024

Check

Payable Number
1364041 02022024

Check

Payable Number

1364085 2024
Check

Payable Number

869683H
Check

Payable Number
9021500 02012024

Check

Payable Number
9057476 02012024

Check

Payable Number
9114199 02012024

Check

Payable Number
9114200 02012024

Check

Payable Number
9114201 02012024

Check

Payable Number
9114207 02012024

Check

Payable Number

MYJ2734 2024

Vendor Number
CARSER
Payment Type
Check

Payable Number

032859
033235
13006117397 A
13006117397 B

WMO0822-022024-0743

Vendor Name
CARD SERVICE CENTER
Payment Number

ZOOVID 02102024

Vendor Number
CENDIS
Payment Type
Check

Payable Number

012024

Vendor Name
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION, |
Payment Number

Description
LICENSE 1285524 VIN 1937

Description
LICENSE 1285546 VIN 4644

Description
LICENSE 1364041 VIN 3876

Description
UNIT RD LICENSE 1364085

Description
CID LICENSE 869683H

Description
LICENSE 9021500 VIN 3162

Description
LICENSE 9057476 VIN 4143

Description
LICENSE 9114199 VIN 0068

Description
9114200 VIN 0315

Description
LICENSE 9114201 VIN 8057

Description
LICENSE 9114207 VIN 8696

Description
CID LICENSE MYJ2734

Description

FUEL

FUEL

TRAINING

TRAINING

Grant Mgmt Training A. Quinley 3.18 thru 3.19
OPERATING SUPPLIES - ZOOM COMMUNICATIONS

Description
DISPUTE RESOLUTION CENTER- CC, DC, ALL JP'S

Payable Date
02/01/2024

Payable Date
02/01/2024

Payable Date
02/02/2024

Payable Date
02/08/2024

Payable Date
02/15/2024

Payable Date
02/01/2024

Payable Date
02/01/2024

Payable Date
02/01/2024

Payable Date
02/01/2024

Payable Date
02/01/2024

Payable Date
02/01/2024

Payable Date
02/08/2024

Payable Date
02/07/2024
02/08/2024
02/07/2024
02/07/2024
02/08/2024
02/10/2024

Payable Date
02/09/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

Due Date

02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024

Due Date
02/27/2024

APPKT14255 - AP 2/27/2024

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

02/20/2024

Discount Amount
0.00

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

7.50
Payable Amount
7.50

Total Vendor Amount
990.27

Payment Date Payment Amount

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

990.27

Payable Amount
51.01

52.68

259.60

15.99

595.00

15.99

Total Vendor Amount
1,639.10

Payment Date Payment Amount

02/20/2024
Discount Amount
0.00

1,639.10
Payable Amount
1,639.10

2/20/2024 3:51:26 PM

Page 3 of 21



Payment Register

APPKT14255 - AP 2/27/2024

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CENREF CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 515.84
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 515.84
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
582887 JP3 SIMON 02/01/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 515.84
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CENAIR CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTING, L.P. 797.41
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 797.41
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
111492221 REPAIRS AND MAINT 10/10/2023 02/27/2024 0.00 101.48
111493407 REPAIRS AND MAINT 10/12/2023 02/27/2024 0.00 259.32
111522102 REPAIRS AND MAINT 12/29/2023 02/27/2024 0.00 385.44
111522141 REPAIRS AND MAINT SERVICE CHARGE 12/31/2023 02/27/2024 0.00 2.03
111535400 REPAIRS AND MAINT 02/06/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 49.14
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CINTAS CINTAS CORPORATION #86 2,853.16
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 2,853.16
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
4181301511 Cintas Customer Ref # TX992646 01/25/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 67.89
4181301731 Cintas Customer Ref # TX992646 01/25/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 271.99
4181301840 Cintas Customer Ref # TX992646 01/25/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 200.17
4181301923 Cintas Customer Ref # TX992646 01/25/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 275.08
4182008593 Cintas Customer Ref # TX992646 02/01/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 71.29
4182008678 UNIFORMS 02/01/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 53.81
4182008753 Cintas Customer Ref # TX992646 02/01/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 300.30
4182008807 Cintas Customer Ref # TX992646 02/01/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 210.07
4182008865 Cintas Customer Ref # TX992646 02/01/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 392.30
4182735529 Cintas cust ref # TX992646 02/08/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 71.29
4182735693 UNIFORMS 02/08/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 53.81
4182735765 Cintas Cust Ref # TX992646 02/08/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 300.30
4182735842 Cintas Cust Ref # TX992646 02/08/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 210.07
4182735933 Cintas Cust. Ref # TX992646 02/08/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 287.99
5194654327 RENTALS 01/26/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 86.80
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CITBAN CITIBANK NA 2,303.24
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 2,303.24
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1Z6A71790389433187 REPAIRS AND MAINT 01/31/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 206.54
1Z6A71794288427103 UPS 01/05/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 206.54
2960 TXPPA MEMBERSHIP 2024 11/01/2023 02/27/2024 0.00 95.00
358105 A TRAINING 02/01/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 723.68
358106 A TRAINING 02/01/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 747.07
8639078739 TRAINING 01/31/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 55.00
EI564775529US USPS 01/24/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 30.45
S0305978 REPAIRS AND MAINT 01/31/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 238.96
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CITLOC CITY OF LOCKHART 2,024.67
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 2,024.67
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
ASL 24-005 PMT # 149 02/01/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 2,024.67
2/20/2024 3:51:26 PM Page 4 of 21
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT14255 - AP 2/27/2024

Total Vendor Amount

CLIMCC CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 800.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 800.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
23JUV-3005-CC 23JUV-3005 02/09/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 600.00
49502 49502 01/09/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 200.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COLMAT COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD. 49,157.14
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 49,157.14

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
384214 cust 1405 02/10/2024 02/27/2024 0.00 49,157.14

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COTSAF COTHRON'S SAFE & LOCK 390.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 02/20/2024 390.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1298434 REPAIRS AND MAINT 12/12/2023 02/27/2024 0.00 390.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

MsSB CTRMA PROCESSING 21.80